
Grand Trunk Express (PT)/12616 - SF - SR 
NDLS/New Delhi to TBM/Tambaram 

37h 20m - 2211 km - 36 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDLS New Delhi 16:10 4 1 0 94 214 NR
2 MTJ Mathura Junction 17:40 17:45 5m 1 1 141 90 177 NCR
3 RKM Raja Ki Mandi 18:18 18:20 2m 2 1 191 24 166 NCR
4 AGC Agra Cantt. 18:30 18:35 5m 1 1 195 57 167 NCR
5 DHO Dholpur Junction 19:30 19:32 2m 2 1 248 33 175 NCR
6 MRA Morena 20:21 20:23 2m 1 1 275 63 175 NCR
7 GWL Gwalior Junction 21:00 21:02 2m 1 1 313 50 212 NCR
8 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 23:00 23:08 8m 2 1 411 70 258 NCR
9 BINA Bina Junction 01:20 01:25 5m 2 2 564 89 411 WCR
10 BAQ Ganj Basoda 01:56 01:58 2m 2 2 610 95 417 WCR
11 BHS Vidisha 02:23 02:25 2m 2 2 649 64 429 WCR
12 BPL Bhopal Junction 03:15 03:20 5m 1 2 703 29 405 WCR
13 RKMP Rani Kamalapati

(Habibganj)
03:33 03:35 2m 4 2 709 76 496 WCR

14 NDPM Narmadapuram
(Hoshangabad)

04:28 04:30 2m 2 2 776 24 303 WCR

15 ET Itarsi Junction 05:15 05:25 10m 2,3 2 794 60 329 WCR
16 GDYA Ghoradongri 06:35 06:36 1m 2 2 865 69 407 CR
17 BZU Betul 07:08 07:10 2m 1 2 901 50 639 CR
18 AMLA Amla Junction 07:38 07:40 2m 1,2 2 925 64 733 CR
19 PAR Pandhurna 08:40 08:41 1m 1 2 988 67 478 CR
20 NGP Nagpur Junction 10:15 10:20 5m 2 2 1093 82 309 CR
21 SEGM Sewagram Junction 11:16 11:18 2m 4 2 1169 76 278 CR
22 HGT Hinganghat 11:44 11:45 1m 1 2 1202 62 229 CR
23 CD Chandrapur 13:08 13:10 2m 1 2 1288 11 362 CR
24 BPQ Balharshah 14:25 14:30 5m 1,3 2 1301 86 346 CR
25 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 15:19 15:20 1m 2 2 1371 97 184 SCR
26 BPA Bellampalli 15:44 15:45 1m 2 2 1410 84 204 SCR
27 MCI Manchiryal 15:59 16:00 1m 2 2 1429 92 159 SCR
28 RDM Ramagundam 16:09 16:10 1m 2 2 1443 64 170 SCR
29 WL Warangal 17:45 17:50 5m 2 2 1544 73 271 SCR
30 KMT Khammam 19:18 19:20 2m 1 2 1652 44 118 SCR
31 BZA Vijayawada Junction 21:35 21:45 10m 5,6 2 1751 56 19 SCR
32 TEL Tenali Junction 22:19 22:20 1m 3 2 1783 71 11 SCR
33 CLX Chirala 23:09 23:10 1m 1 2 1840 55 8 SCR
34 OGL Ongole 00:04 00:05 1m 3 3 1890 89 8 SCR
35 NLR Nellore 01:24 01:25 1m 3 3 2006 61 18 SCR
36 GDR Gudur Junction 02:03 02:05 2m 1 3 2045 63 19 SCR
37 MS Chennai Egmore 04:20 04:25 5m 0 3 2187 23 10 SR
38 TBM Tambaram 05:30 0 3 2211 - 33 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 29 2024 (20:44)

Apr 29 2024 (20:44)

1

1


